
Little Blessings Preschool Schedule of Events – 2025-2026

OCTOBER

Transportation Parade Wednesday, October 1

Halloween- Trunk or Treat Wednesday, October 29 -( 9:30am)

NOVEMBER

Thanksgiving Feast Wednesday, November 12-(11:15 am)  

DECEMBER

Gingerbread House Day Wednesday, December 10  ( 9:30am)

Christmas Program Wednesday December 17  (11:30am)

JANUARY

Dad’s Morning Wednesday, January 14 -(9:15am)

Pajama Day Wednesday, January  21  (all day)

FEBRUARY

Fire Department and Dental Hygienist visits TBD

Valentine Town Wednesday, February- 11 (9:30am)

MARCH  

Art Show Thursday, March   12  (6:00pm)

Easter Celebration Wednesday, March 25- (9:30am)

APRIL

Staff  Appreciation Day Wednesday -April 29

Chicks and Butterflies Dates TBD

MAY

Preschool Sunday Sunday, May 3  (10:00am)

Mother’s Day Tea Wednesday, May 6- (11:15am)

Transportation Parade Tuesday, , May 19–(11:00am-)

End of the Year Program and Picnic Thursday, May 21- (11:15am)


